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Line No. Time: Start End Speaker:
Min 

Allotted Career: Topic/Main Message:
1 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:05 AM Lesa Roe 5 LaRC Director Welcome
2 Sam 10:05 AM 10:10 AM Sam Horn 5 Professional Emcee Introduce Theme/Intro
3 video 10:10 AM 10:12 AM Welcome/ What is TEDx? 2 TedTalk Video Welcome/ What is TEDx?
4
5 10:12 AM 10:18 AM Dr. Paul Aravich 6 professor/neuroscientist The Universe Between Your Ears
6 10:18 AM 10:36 AM Gregg Fraley 18 consultant/innovator Creativity & Innovation
7 video 10:36 AM 10:54 AM Jill Bolte Taylor 18 TedTalk Video Stoke of Genius
8
9 music/piano 10:54 AM 11:00 AM Michael Stevens/D. Ballou 6 pianist Solo
10 11:00 AM 11:18 AM Nancy Vogl 18 author Am I A Color Too?/Diversity
11
12 11:18 AM 11:24 AM Brenda Barrow 6 teacher The Math Lady from Space
13 11:24 AM 11:30 AM Pat Rawlings 6 artist/illustrator Right Brain vs. Left Brain in Art Concepts
14 video 11:30 AM 11:35 AM Marc Koska 5 TedTalk Video 1.3m Reasons To Re-invent The Syringe
15
16 11:35 AM 11:53 AM Dennis Hong 18 Robotics
17 11:53 AM 12:04 PM Transition Time 11
18 Block 1 Time 124
19 Break 12:04 PM 1:30 PM Lunch Break 86 discussion & lunch
20
21 1:30 PM  music/song 1:30 PM 1:36 PM Jana Stanfield 6 entertainer Inspirational Song
22 Sam 1:36 PM 1:42 PM Sam Horn 6 consultant Serendestiny
23
24 1:42 PM 1:48 PM John St. Augustine 6 Radio Show Host Creating Moments
25 1:48 PM 1:54 PM Loretta Whitesides 6 entrepreneur A Foundation for the Next Space Generation
26
27 video & NTV 1:54 PM 2:02 PM ISS Downlink 8 Leland Melvin/Tyler Cole The NASA Family and More
28 video 2:02 PM 2:20 PM Dan Pink 18 TedTalk Video The Surprising Science of Motivation
29
30 2:20 PM 2:26 PM Steve Shapiro 6 Innovation Consultant Open Innovation
31 2:26 PM 2:44 PM Anna McGowan 18 engineer A Vision for Aeronautics
32 video 2:44 PM 12:09 PM Michael Pritchard 10 TedTalk Video Water Filter Turns Filthy Water Drinkable
33
34 artist 2:44 PM 3:02 PM Chakaia Booker 18 artist Space to create one's voice as an artist in one's life
35 music/guitar 3:02 PM 3:20 PM Mike Rayburn 18 entertainer I Know I Can't, But What If I Could?
36 3:20 PM 3:32 PM Transition Time 12
37 Block 2 Time 132  
38 Break 3:32 PM 4:15 PM Break 43 discussion Ideas for India"s Future
39
40 4:15 PM 4:15 PM 4:33 PM Dr. Sue Morter 18 doctor Bioenergetics: People are more creative than they think
41 video 4:33 PM 4:48 PM Nandan Nilekani 15 TedTalk Video Ideas for India"s Future
42
43 4:48 PM 5:06 PM Dr. Joel Levine 18 scientist Using the Mars Airplane to search for Methane
44 video 5:06 PM 5:12 PM Josh Silver 6 TedTalk Video Liquid-filled Eyeglasses
45 video 5:12 PM 5:21 PM Pattie Maes & Pranav Mistry 9 TedTalk Video Demo of SixthSense Technology
46 music/song 5:21 PM 5:27 PM Jana Stanfield 6 entertainer Inspirational Song
47
48 5:27 PM 5:45 PM Mitch Albom 18 author
49
50 music/piano/song 5:45 PM 5:51 PM Jamia Nash/M. Stevens 6 entertainer Song: What a Wonderful World
51 Sam 5:51 PM 5:56 PM Sam Horn 5 Professional Emcee Wrap up
52 Steve 5:56 PM 6:02 PM Steve Craft 6 Thank Yous
53 6:02 PM 6:15 PM Transition Time 13
54 Block 3 Time 120
55 Break 6:15 PM 7:00 PM Break 45 discussion and meet & greet
56 7:00 PM 7:00 PM End

Total TEDTalks Time 81 24%
Total Presenter Time 340 Total transition time: 36 minutes Total discussion time: 174 minutes

Reception 7:00 to 8:00 PM at the Ferguson Center
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